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

Haggard, Bob b.

Haggott Company 
Grace Haggott

FA 8-5711 

FR 5-2505

Hermosa Realty
S.R.Farnsworth FR 5-2110
MaryF.Toombs FR 5-2110

Hise, Robert D. FAS-0098

Kelley.Don FAS-1485

Kennelly Realty 
Kathleen V.Kennelly DA 8-0699

Kitsch, Leonard

Lomita Realty 
JackW.Pettit

Meyers, E. J,

McEwen Realty 
R. D. McEwen

Mumtord Realty 
Luther Mumford

Norby, Hans P. 

O'Rourke, Alycc N. 

Osborne.'H. J. 

Patterson, E. M. 

Percy,H. J. 

Pettie, Herb 

Rowland, I.E. 

Shaw, Roy'A.

FR 5-5844 Smith, Edith S.

DA6-0518P 

TE 4-7794

DA 6-7175
|Trojan Realty 

M.C.Latito

FA 8-1049 Tl

FA 8-4337 

FR 5-0529 

DA 6-6363 

DA 6-1784 

FAS-4636 

FR 5-3258 

DA 6-2160 

DA 6-3461

DA 6-5252

'orrance Real Estate & Inv. 
R.A.Owens FAS-5050

Poison, Wm. H. 
and associates

Van Devander Construction &
Real Estate 

Roflney E. Van Devander DA 8-2520

Vaughn Real Estate &
Insurance 

Delbert Vaughn DA 6-1184

Winifred Real Estate 
Winifred M. Clounch FA 8-2510

THE   TORRANCE-LOMITA 
REALTY BOARD

MJJLTIPLE LISTING SERVICE

The following advertisers are members of the Torrance-Lomlta Realty Board, who are pledged to protect the 

interest of the buying and selling public by a code of ethics.

TWO GOOD BUYS
Industrial building, nice 
office, loading ramp, 
corner lot, parking. Lo­ 
cated in Torrance. Price 
$18,000. Terms.

Two-story frame home, 
3 bedrooms upstairs and 
full bath. Downstairs has 
living room, dining 
room, kitchen, breakfast 
room, % bath and full 
den. Price $12,500. 
Down $2000.

Perry L.

Connett
Realtor

1871 W. Carson St. 

FA 8-6702

CHEAPER THAN RENT
«68 per raonlh Including ovory- 
thlng on this 3-bedroom, 4V4» 
O. I. resale. muck walln cnm- 
uliilrly around r,5 x 110' lot. 
LamlmiU'eil front und hark 
will. 3-i-nr delai-hed^ itarato.

$10,950 FULL PRICE
50 i inn

lot. Largo benullful palln with
K bath attached. $1500 down.

FRonllcr B-3424

$1200 DOWN 
0 I. Resale. 2 b>th>, hardwood 
floora. N e 11 r .honnllilt and 
ne.hools. Payments heller than

FRontler 8-8424

MEADOWPARK 
REALTY

2421 West 190lh

REDONDO BEACH
34206 'i HAWTHORNE BLVD.

FR 6-9424

BY OWNER
I Bedroom Spanish typ« etuc- 
co. hardwood (loon, double 
garage, lot li 60 » 135, all Im- 
jrovementa In and palD. Own­ 
er will carry own paper. $8.260 
full price. $1.360 down 185 a 
inonui. Evening* and week- 
enda Call TErmlnal 4-J03H.

FOR SALE
1IOII8H ON AMIK BTIlrJET 
BACK OF NEW POST OF­ 
FICE ON TOHBANCB BI.VI) 
I.AUCiH LOT. B4«150. KASY 
TERMS FOR QUICK 8AI.D. 
FAIrfai 8-0618.

Industrial

We have several parcels 
of industrial property 
available. From one to 
25 acres with rail and 
all utilities. Terms avail­ 
able;

W.H.Tolson
& ASSOCIATES

1618 Cravens-Torrance 

FA 8-7200

LIST WITH A

REALTOR
Who Advertises 

In This Group

DEAL
With The

SEAL
Of .

Confidence

Including Escrow and 
down payment. G.I. re­ 
sale. 3-bedroom stucco 
home. 2-cer garage off 
20-ft. paved alley. It's 
vacant. Newly painted 
and

Only $11,950
TOTAL PRICE

H.J. 
Osbprne

Realtor
1536 W. Pacific Coast Hwy.

DA 6-6363

OPEN HOUSE
SUNDAY

1-6
18914 SOUTH KORNHUIM 
;Near 180th anil Crenaliaw)

TRY $10,950 

With $l»5« Down nil this lion

KEYSTONE REALTY

OPEN 1 P.M.-5 P.M. 
ALL WEEKEND

2051 261ST STREET On private 
eel, 3 bedrooms, 1% baths.

NEAR CHADWICK SCHOOL

I AC11B8 wllh :i linliuoni hi.iin- 
or 2 Acres Separati-.

16,000 SQ.FT. OF LIVING

IMIOVINCIALLV 8 T V I. K D, 3 
bedroom wllh Hi baths. Fire- 
place. I*rr« kltchon. Lovell 
harbor view.

FOR SALE BY OWN«R

In exclusive Harbor City Plu 
18111 Athena Avenue

DAvanport 6-3375 
Large 3 bedroom and den. I 
baths Forced air heat. Lota 
tile In bath and kitchen. Dl
"' . 

ted, d
oaflo

fully carpeted, d r a Be a In­ 
cluded. Larga wardrobe, lota 
of entra cabinet! Rad brick 
porch and walk. Patio. 1 car 
(arage. Workahop and storage 
apace. Fenced yard, beautiful­ 
ly landscaped and terraced. 
Proimrty la Ifaa than 5 yeara 
old and In iwrli-rt condition. 
Mml'ialo down and leaannable

SHOWN BT APPOINTMENT

SOUTH SHORES
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